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BAYCOM CORP COM NPV

ISIN:  US07272M1071

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
21.93 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.72% (-0.16)

Us07272M1071
BCML

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

223 EUR

S&P 500

8.80 USD (200)
21.91 USD (100)
22.06 USD
22.10 USD
21.76 USD
22.09 USD
21.926997 USD
59,341
1,301,144.00
841

WKN: 07272M107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US07272M1071&ID_NOTATION=10413540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80d000e4f426f25f78a8a79d1938e23da3bb5d223bd60bd1d12bfb43bee899fa&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f095b6edd4846368&time=1723963476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20f23f87c4d52a7e9fa2883897b49eb7afe8155675f33e1c2c46e978f8f85e1d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0f2d91838ce3e075&time=1723963476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c12c44333162ef702bb3397b4164b9aaeda7daf206a991cb2db83108edbafba5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c7ef2a27e4cea53b&time=1723963476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b920bf753d6cee6a876427cc89d99b8e40840310b3f59c79be8ad9de68eafa0&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=b1e5d613302d5c2ae&time=1723963476&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=977d14330a7c7738127d777f2bc1769eeb9e8f85a126f094e64efc80d211c554&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0dc719483f3ad4c05&time=1723963476&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00 5Y

Price

21.93 USD 24.00

Difference © -072%(-0.16)

22.00 (‘ﬂ‘
General attributes
ISIN USs07272M1071 20.00 M ’l Nﬂm‘
Symbol BCML h #Fhlj M
Exchange Nasdaq 18.00 W 'llw | I
Currency uUsD ’U
Sector - 16.00
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 223 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 14.00 ‘
12.00 I "MN

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.80 USD (200) L0.00 i
Ask (Ask size) 21.91 USD (100)
Open 22.06 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 22.10 USD
Low 21.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 22,09 USD Isn:,?jr:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 21.926997 USD
Volume (pcs) 59,341
Trading volume 1,301,144.00 Price data

Number of trades

841 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size -

21.66 USD (20,971
22.33 USD (24,322
20.65 USD (23,810
20.56 USD (24,523

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 25.04 USD (2024/07/25
Perf (%) +8.73% +15.66% +23.90% YTD Low | date 18.54 USD (2024/06/20
Perf (abs.) +1.76 +2.97 +4.23 52 Weeks High | date 25.04 USD (2024/07/25
Beta 0.74 0.81 0.50 52 Weeks Low | date 18.48 USD (2023/08/18
Volatility 30.24 29.65 27.93

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 21.93 USD 1.30 841
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:06 19.80 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10413540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215572383

BAYCOM CORP COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
BAYCOM
\\LE CORP
- \‘, ﬂn"

Contact Details
BAY COMMERCIAL BANK(CA)

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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